
UNÏVERSÏTE DE BATNA2

FACULTE DE MEDECINE

Liste de présence 1ère année médecine 2019/20201; EMD 2)

Heure:Q9h:00

Salle:?
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Nom

LATI'AR

LAZIZ1

LEBCHAA

LEMOUDAA

LOGBI

LOMBARKIA

LOUCIFI

LOUNANSA

MAARGUEB

MAASSAM

MADJI

MAHBOUB

MAKI-ILOUFI

MAKHLOUFI

MALLEM

MANSOURI

MANSOURLV

MAQBOUL

MASMOUDI

MATALLAH

MAZOUZ

MAZOUZI

MEBARKI

MEBAKKIA

MEBREK

MECHACIiTI

MECHAGHEB

MECHOUAT

MECHRI

MEDDAS

MEDDOURI

MEFIAI I

MEGHNT

MEGHNI

Prénom

ASMA

SABRINA

HAYTHEM

OUMAYMA

ELKHANSA

HADIL

FATMA ZAHRA

ZAKARIA

AMINA

AKRAM MOUTIE

AYA

AYA

DOUAA

MOHAMED EL GIIAZALI

WIAM

RAYANE EL ASSILE

IIADIL

YACOUB

SOUNDOUS

SOUt-IA

MANAR

MAHDI

BOUCHERA RAYKK

SALI^L\M

IMENE

NESRINE

PLANA

KHAOUL/V

HAFSA

AlCHA

OUMNIA

ABD LATIF

CIIEMSEDDINE

Date de naiss.

06/01/2000

12/04/2001

27/07/2001

01/01/2002

01/09/2001

30/08/2000

16/02/2001

25/06/2001

24/01/2002

20/06/2001

27/12/2001

29/10/2000

03/12/1999

05/09/2001

01/04/2001

06/03/2001

29/03/2001

17/06/2001

02/07/2000

14/10/2000

21/09/2001

11/11/2000

12/01/2002

14/01/2000

15/06/2000

22/01/2002

27/05/2000

17/01/2001

24/01/2001

15/12/2001

09/09/2001

07/06/2001

17/11/2001

26/09/2002

Groupe

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4
B4

Signature


